
Mon 1st Sept Tues 2nd Sept Wed 3rd Sept Thur 4th Sept Fri 5th Sept 

  Start of Term 1!   

Mon 8th Sept Tues 9th Sept Wed 10th Sept Thur 11th Sept Fri 12th Sept 

 3.30pm Lovell Class Parent/Carers Meet 

& Greet with Mr Hoadley 

2.30pm Year 1 Parents/Carers can 

visit their child & class (to talk 

about their Life as a Child) 

  

Mon 15th Sept Tues 16th Sept Wed 17th Sept Thur 18th Sept Fri 19th Sept 

2.40pm Welcome to       

Reception Parent/Carer 

Meeting 

2.40pm Welcome to Year 1 Parent/Carer 

Meeting 

9-10am Parent/Carer Coffee Morning 

with Ellie (Mental Health Lead) 

around ‘Returning to School’ 

2.40pm Welcome to Year 2 Parent/

Carer Meeting 

  

Mon 22nd Sept Tues 23rd Sept Wed 24th Sept Thur 25th Sept Fri 26th Sept 

     

T1 SEPTEMBER 2025 

T1 OCTOBER 2025 

Mon 29th Sept Tues 30th Sept Wed 1st Oct Thurs 2nd Oct Fri 3rd Oct 

2.40pm Phonics/Reading at 

Home Workshop 

  Nasal Flu Vaccinations  

Mon 6th Oct Tues 7th Oct Wed 8th Oct Thurs 9th Oct Fri 10th Oct 

 1.30pm Year 1 Local Area 

Walk 

  World Mental Health 

Day 

Mon 13th Oct Tues 14th Oct Wed 15th Oct Thurs 16th Oct Fri 17th Oct 

 2.40pm Harvest Sing 

Along (Reception Parents/

Carers Invited In) 

Hall Class Assembly (Hall 

Parents/Carers invited to 

watch)  

 8.45—9.10am Parents/

Carers invited in to read 

with their child/class 

Mon 20th Oct Tues 21st Oct Wed 22nd Oct Thurs 23rd Oct Fri 24th Oct 

  School Photos Astronaut House Com-

petition Deadline 

 

Last Day of Term 1! 

INSET DAY                  

(School Closed) 

Term 2 begins on Mon 

3rd November. 


